

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

Criminal Appeal No.205 of 2014

Anant Shyamrao Umate

vs.

Dashrath s/o Damodar Mohdure

=====

*Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.*

=====

Court's or Judge's Orders

Ms. Monika Dodani h/f Shri A.S. Manohar, Adv. for the Appellant

CORAM : S.M. MODAK, J.
DATE : 11th NOVEMBER, 2019.

By way of last chance, eight weeks' time is
granted to file paper-book.

JUDGE

**sandesh*