

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 205 OF 2014

(Anant s/o Shyamrao Umate vs. Dashrath s/o Damodar Mohdure)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri A.S. Manohar, Advocate for the appellant.

.....

CORAM : PUSHPA V. GANEDIWALA, J.
FEBRUARY 12, 2020.

Heard.

Considering the subject matter in the
Appeal, filing of private paper book is dispensed with.

List the matter for final hearing on
21.02.2020.

JUDGE

*GS.