

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.205 OF 2014

Anant s/o Shyamrao Umate
Vs.
Dashrath s/o Damodar Mohdure

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. A. S. Manohar, Advocate for appellant.

CORAM : MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.
DATED : 07/12/2022

Mr. Manohar, learned counsel appearing for the appellant requests to adjourn the matter. The learned counsel for the respondent is absent.

At the request of Mr. Manohar, learned counsel for the appellant, the matter is adjourned.

Keep the matter after Christmas Vacation.

(MRS. VRUSHALI V. JOSHI, J.)