

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.205 OF 2014

(Anant Shyamrao Umate Vs. Dashrath Damodar Mahdure)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. A. S. Manohar, Advocate for Appellant.

CORAM: M. W. CHANDWANI, JJ.

DATE: 12th JUNE, 2023.

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellant, stand over to 26.06.2023.

(M. W. CHANDWANI, J.)

NSN