



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 205 OF 2014.

Anant Shyamrao Umate

-VERSUS-

Dashrath Damodar Mohdure

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

Shri A.S. Manohar, Advocate for the Appellant.
None for the Respondent.

CORAM : M.M. NERLIKAR, J.

DATE : FEBRUARY 26, 2026.

None appears for the respondent when the
matter was called out. Hence, issue bailable warrant to
the respondent in the sum of Rs.10,000/-, returnable on
24.03.2026.

JUDGE